
 

Chair Erasmus Schneider schneideralbanyadk@gmail.com  

Vice chair Kathy Rzant rzantshep@gmail.com 

Secretary Josh Farrell Joshualfarrell@gmail.com  

Treasurer Pat Jukins pjukins@gmail.com 

Members at Large John Sheehan jgsheehan01@yahoo.com 

 Virginia Boyle 
Traver 

Virginiabt28@hotmail.com  

 Sally Dewes stanger01@gmail.com 
Advisory Council Trustee Keith Martin Kdm46r@gmail.com 

Conservation Mal Provost malprovost1@juno.com 

Finance Milivoj (Mike) Brun brunmcts@verizon.net  

Program/Events  Kathy Rzant rzantshep@gmail.com 

  Marilyn Pusatere mjpusatere@gmail.com 

Nominations Mark Janey markjaney@gmail.com 

Outings  Debbie Van Ryn dmvanryn@gmail.com 

Flatwater Paddlers Pam Bentien auntmayor@aol.com  

Whitewater Paddlers Bob Frank  jfrank10@nycap.rr.com 

Trails  Leore Kushner Leore7@hotmail.com  

  Milivoj (Mike) Brun brunmcts@verizon.net  

Membership Paul Tick Tick.paul@gmail.com 

Young Members & Diversity Danielle Lindblad Danielle.lindblad3@gmail.com  

Communications Brad Schwebler feketitsch@yahoo.com 

Northville Lake Placid Karen Wang kreissigwang@yahoo.com 

Scholarships/Project Coordinator Jaqueline McGinn jeve3@aol.com 

Website Brandon Finucan brandon.finucan@gmail.com  

Retail Steve Davis sdavis@rrchomes.com 

Refreshments Marilyn Pusatere mjpusatere@gmail.com 

Audio Video Jake Bortscheller jbortsch@nycap.rr.com 
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